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Taylor, John

Taylor, Johnjtaylor@io.sc.gov
ajordan@ic.sc.govajordan@ic.sc.gov
Bliving@scetv.orgBliving@scetv.org
Bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.orgBonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org
Boyd@gssm.k12.sc.usBoyd@gssm.k12.sc.us
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Gantt, Dianadgantt@wcc.sc.gov
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Harris, Mikemharris@sif.sc.gov
hessroy@scdhhs.govhessroy@scdhhs.gov
hlightsey@saf.sc.govhlightsey@saf.sc.gov

Holly, Jimjholly@cg.sc.gov
JCastro@scsdb.orgJCastro@scsdb.org
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Subject:  SCEIS Update
L.ocation:  Harbison State Forest
When:  6/22/2012 9:00:00 AM - 12:00:00 PM

When: Friday, June 22, 2012 9:00 AM-12:00 PM (GMT-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Where: Harbison State Forest

Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.

R PR S R T SR R R R N

Agenda Topics
SCEIS Project Update
Agency Reporting Overview

Statewide Reporting Update
Dashboard Development Discussion

Below is the link for directions to Harbison State Forest

http://www.state.sc.us/forest/hardir.htm
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